DEXCOM INC.

DEXCOM INC.
ISIN:  US2521311074

Overview

2024/05/24 18:21:04

Price
117.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.76% (0.88)

US2521311074
DXCM
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

46,199 EUR
S&P 500

117.36 EUR (340)
117.62 EUR (340)
116.50 EUR
117.52 EUR
114.68 EUR
116.20 EUR
115.69842 EUR
154

17,913.92

7

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2521311074&ID_NOTATION=162735946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2521311074&ID_NOTATION=162735946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e781e3585dc91fca33db7667ac0dac9ac243fe992d55a09f92b8ce29b92460f&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bc062731b5414ce5&time=1716655126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edbd730ebd5b798e947df370802bfa551a6a97e9a901cbca713afd300f607ef9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ee269932267ff8c8&time=1716655126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc4e962b86f46529da547e17f499789d96c440a30bc678bc2b81b28d4e8d4c1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42ba2c91314aa05db&time=1716655126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d475f2995564d7a1c5ace0666b1d2c1ffd8ebe03d9e2aab41b21273d7436ce4a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3963d8e942ae4e22a&time=1716655126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29c086c0bcdb0f732f31563a8cb9cc1fd16d52e61b744227d2d5f30fbb484f55&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cac8c365fa260323d&time=1716655126&tool=RSC

DEXCOM INC.

Details

2024/05/24 18:21:04

Price
117.08 EUR

Difference (] 0.76% (0.88)

General attributes

ISIN US2521311074
Symbol DXCM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,199 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.36 EUR (340)
Ask (Ask size) 117.62 EUR (340)
Open 116.50 EUR
High 117.52 EUR
Low 114.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 116.20 EUR
VWAP 115.69842 EUR
Volume (pcs) 154
Trading volume 17,913.92
Number of trades 7
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.17% +8.11% +65.47%
Perf (abs.) +14.42 +8.72 +45.98
Beta 0.97 0.89 1.29
Volatility 35.23 39.46 118.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEXCOM INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 117.40 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 117.68 EUR

Exchange 24

Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:21 117.08 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:06 116.30 EUR
24

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 18:23 127.34 USD

131.80 EUR (2024/03/26
103.98 EUR (2024/02/29
131.80 EUR (2024/03/26

71.05 EUR (2023/10/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

90.42

119.80 EUR (333
121.79 EUR (546
118.35 EUR (817

)
)
)
108.32 EUR (876)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

15,108
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162735946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11614766

DEXCOM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:00

16:39

08:11

08:11

08:20

16:31

08:08

115.86 EUR

126.03 USD

115.80 EUR

115.80 EUR

115.76 EUR

116.98 EUR

115.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37469113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11607658

DEXCOM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

pexcom

CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE MONITCRING

Contact Details
DEXCOM INC.

6340 Sequence Drive - 92121 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-200-0200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Barbara Kahn
Eric Topol
Bridgette Heller
Karen Dahut
Kyle Malady
Mark Foletta
Nicholas
Augustinos
Richard Collins
Rimma Driscoll
Steven Altman
Kevin Sayer
Barry Regan
Donald Abbey
Girish
Naganathan
Jake Leach
Jereme Sylvain
Matthew Dolan
Michael Brown
Paul Flynn
Sadie Stern
Shelly Selvaraj

Steven Pacelli

Teri Lawver

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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